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Date: 13/06/2023

Horaire: de 16:30 a 18:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :
DP63 a1 el

Semestre: S6

Année universitaire : 2022-2023 salle:  Olaasa) saaall 150 E 74l

num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AAJANE SAID D144027113 UB95405
2 AAMAROUCH HOUSNI 7192801472 UA105129
3  AAZDA LAILA 7187600594 UB90493
4  ABDELMALEK MOHAMED 7182800816 U119138
5 ADAR MOHAMED 7207600117 UB51875
6 AGHEZAF MOHAMED 7207000463 PB186448
7  AHECHACH AICHA D135276562 PA174396
8 AISSI BADER 7202801130 U147009
9 AIT MOU AMRANE 1515932693 U183746
10 AKBOUR KAMAL M140046657 UA115927
11  AKCHOUR HASSAN 7208300128 UA45735
12 AKOUZ LHOUSSAIN D135689590 PA 154752
13 ALAMI BRAHIM 1412936164 UD5274
14 AMIN MOHAMED 7198300075 PA73254
15 ATMANI MOURAD 7207600108 UA96473
16 AZIZI ZAYNABA 7187600623 UB12021
17 BALOU MAROUANE 7187600067 VA135386
18 BAMHAMED ZOUHAIR 7192801390 UC155511
19 BELHA]J MUSTAPHA 1515929040 UB73573
20 BEN SALEM YAMINA D135080037 PA178282
21  BENIHICH SALEH D134528556 PA167126
22 BENSADDIK AIMAD M142057179 VA133134
23 BERRICHOU LAAZIZA M130072574 U204432
24 BOUWDAD SALAH M135399870 UB94515
25 BOUZEKRAOUI FATIMA ZAHRA 7162802575 U142443
26 CHAIBI BELKACEM 7207600576 VA40524
27 CHAMEKH MOHAMED C130013405 SJ35314
28 CHATOBANE HANAN D135490317 PA163816
29 DAMMOU BRAHIM D138864636 PB306549
30 DEHBI CHAIMA D130904775 PA161635
31 DIDI HASSANE IMANE 7192800900 U187539
32  DOUAB MARYAM D134578199 PA164551
33  DRISSI MOHAMED 7202800926 UC36318
34 EDDAOUDI YOUSSEF 7182800513 U138748
35 EL ALAMI ADNANE M134432026 UD13218
36 EL AZIZI ABDELHAQQ 7202801211 U183649
37 EL BOUASAMY SOUKAINA M136433358 uc153538
38 EL- BOUAZZAOUI KANZA 7172800541 U153594
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EL CAUCHE BRAHIM M130067430 U192783
EL HASNAOUI MOHAMED M134440588 UD4373
EL HOURCHEMT YOUSSEF M135261558 U192866
EL KABOURI SOUMIYA D135465811 PA174368
EL KARSSI AYOUB 7192800704 UD10383
ELAOUFI FATIHA 7202800445 M437000
ELBAHARI DRISS 7202800199 UC140616
EL-HILALI SOUMIYA 7202800245 UC96791
ELIDRISSI MUSTAFA 7207600034 UB69337
ELKACEMI MOHAMED 7202801181 UA100827
ELMATLINI AHMED 7192800566 UC108837
ENNAJAH FATIMA D143040032 PA252723
FAKHAR ABDELOUAHED M130070755 UA123234
FAKIHI MUSTAPHA 7187600791 U122031
FRIHI MOHMMED 7162800148 UD3025
HADDADI MERYEM M130049409 U194752
HAMDAOUI JAMILA 7202800781 U106715
HASSOUNI RACHID 7202801205 UA58158
HATTIOUI YOUSSEF 7192800293 U154876
HSAINI MOHAMMED 7182800112 UC133895
1AA SLIMANE 1414979502 UB27815
IDRISSI CHAYMA M135522962 UA123126
ITHMADI MUSTAPHA 7208300093 UC47380
ILAHIANE BRAHIM 7192800213 U173536
JELLOUL SAID 1513933521 UA113898
KACEMI NOUR EDDINE 1513935290 UD7174
KBIRI MOHAMED 7202800664 UA59211
KHOUAOUACH ABDELLAH M140044343 UB92127
KHOUYA BRAHIM 7202801263 UA62389
KOUKOUCH SOUKAYNA 1515930879 VA131121
LAOUANE MOHAMED 7202801202 DA67296
LBERJI SALMANE 7192801836 U180316
LHAKAQOUI SARA M137268862 UA114482
MAOUKIL HIND 7202801233 V243468
MAZHOUR LAHCEN 7202801208 UA62301
MAZIANE MARYAM D132184696 PA166844
MENHOU KHALID M148054561 VA141132
MESSAOUDI HAMID 7207600291 UA58011
MOKHTARI YASSINE 7207600559 UB64084
MOUDANE RIDOUANE 7192800564 UA84025
MOUMNI SOUFIANE 1412930545 UC 150659
MOUSSAOUI HOUSSAM 7202801203 UC116555
OU- BASSOU RAJAE M147056665 UB94393
OUACHA ABDERRAHIM M133452066 U192432
OUAZIZ MERYEME M136535224 VA147077
OUBENAAKKA ABDERRAHIM 7202801184 U152055
OUCHARI ABDELLAH M140053766 VA145619
OUFDIR MOHAMED BEN LAH 7207600179 UB21211
OUHLOUCH YASSINE D136896277 PA259906
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OUKHAM
OURAHOU
OUTALBATE
OUTSSAIT
OU-ZENNOU
RAHMANE
RAHMANI
RAMLI
SAADA
SAADI
SAIDAN
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YOUSSEF
ABDELLAH
HANANE
BOUAZA
HASSAN
YOUSSEF
YOUSSEF
RADOUANE
YOUNESS
MOHAMMED
ABDELKADER
BRAHIM
YOUSSEF

salle:

D139402969
M146054666
1513941973
M143014690
1515929273
7207600450
1410911329
7207600173
7172800546
7192801394
H139076163
7202800809
M145063391
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PA253949
VA145713
UB89269
UA125942
UB80578
UB80479
UC 142584
UC122675
U157420
U136722
FL99637
UA30879
VA151043
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